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SOUTH H.S.

*** FINAL SCORING ***

1. WHEATON-WARRENVILLE
2. WHEATONNORTH
3. GLENBARDNORTH
4. GLENBARDEAST

155.00
90.00
74.00
62.00

5. NAPERVILLE NORTH
6. WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
7. NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
8. WEST CHICAGO

61.00
47.00
35.00
34.00

100 METER DASH
1. ADAM HARRIS

2.
3.
4-
5.
6.

JUSTIN HARRISON
TYWON GREEN
THEUS BAILEY
QUINTIN BAILEY
MALCOLM MCCREARY

110 HURDLES
1. ADAM HARRIS
2. CHRIS VASICH
3. T.J. GRIFFIN
4. RICK HERDA
5. MICHAELHOREJS
6. ADAMVANITEN

1600 METERRUN
1. MIKE POPEJOY
2. JOE GASKILL
3. JOE CURRAN
4 . IAN CLAUSEN
5. DAN CURRAN
6. JOE BABB

FINAL
WHEATONNORTH

** MEET RECORD! **
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S
WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
GLENBARD NORTH
WHEATON NORTH

FINAL
WHEATON NORTH
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
WHEATON NORTH
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE
GLENBARD NORTH
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE

SOUTH H.S

SOUTH H.S

FINAL
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE
GLENBARD NORTH
NAPERVILLE NORTH
WHEATON NORTH
NAPERVILLE NORTH
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE

SOUTH H.S

SOUTH H.S

2.
3.
4-
5.
6.

1600 METER RELAY FINAL
1. WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S. (A)

(PATRICK ATKINSON,NICK PANNO,ANDY WELKER,THOMAS
GLENBARD NORTH (A)
WHEATON NORTH (A)
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL (A)
NAPERVILLE NORTH (A)
GLENBARD EAST (A)

200 METER DASH
1. ADAM HARRI S
2. JUSTIN HARRISON
3. TYWON GREEN
4 . QUBIA WALLS
5. SCOTT PAVEL
6. THEUS BAILEY

300M INTERM. HURDLES
1. CHRIS VASICH
2. THOMASCASSADY
3. ROB KOHLER
4 . GREGCALlAHAN
5. MARK DELEW
6. BRIAN MCHALE

3200 METERRUN
1. JON POPEJOY
2. DAN WALTERS
3. RANDYWEIGAND
4. KIRK BALESKIE
5. CURT MADEMANN
6. TOM HARWOOD

FINAL
WHEATON NORTH
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S
GLENBARD NORTH
NAPERVILLE NORTH
WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

FINAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE
WHEATON NORTH
WEST CHICAGO
WHEATON NORTH
NAPERVILLE NORTH

SOUTH H.S

FINAL
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S
NAPERVILLE NORTH
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S
NAPERVILLE NORTH
WHEATON NORTH
WEST CHICAGO

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

3200 METER RELAY FINAL
1. NAPERVILLE CENTRAL (A)

(JACK SUSIN,BRIAN BEAIRD,RYAN SUMMERS,ADAM LISS)
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S. (A)
NAPERVILLE NORTH (A)
WHEATON NORTH (A)
WEST CHICAGO (A)
GLENBARD EAST (A)

400M RUN
1. JUSTIN HARRISON
2 . QUBIA WALLS
3. DWIGHTCARTER
4. PATRICK ATKINSON
5. DEAN HOMOLA
6. NICK PETRICH

FINAL

WHEATON-WARRENVILL~
GLENBARD NORTH
NAPERVILLE NORTH
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE
GLENBARD EAST
GLENBARD NORTH

SOUTH H.S

SOUTHH.S

EVENT RESULTS

10.40

10.70
10.80
11.00
11.00
11.00

14.00
14.50
14.50
14.60
15.40
15.70

4:21.60
4:22.80
4:24.00
4:24.90
4:25.80
4:29.40

3:24.10
CASSADY)

3:24.80
3:27.90
3:28.10
3:35.80
3:36.10

21.50
21.80
22.30
22.30
22.50
22.51

39.00
39.80
39.90
41.00
41.50
41.60

9:26.70
9:37.70
9:39.90
9:49.00

10:01.70

10:03.00

8:03.90

8:05.90
8:11.60
8:17.20
8:26.90
8:37.90

48.90
50.00
51.10
52.10
52.50
52.60

400 METER RELAY FINAL
1. WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H. S. (A)

(ANTHONY PRIGNANO,ANDREW FEDEROWICZ,
TYWON GREEN,JUSTIN HARRISON)

GLENBARD NORTH (A)
NAPERVILLE NORTH (A)
WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL (A)
WHEATON NORTH (A)
WEST CHICAGO (A)

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

800 METER RUN
1. JOSEPH GAJEWSKI
2. BRYAN BESCHER
3. CLARK BENSON
4. NICK PANNO
5. ADAM LISS
6. ERIC KUEHL

FINAL
GLENBARD EAST
GLENBARD NORTH
WHEATON NORTH
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
WHEATON NORTH

42.30

42.40
43.20
43.50
43.50
44.50

SOUTH H.S

1:55.20
1:56.40
1:56.80
1:57.40
2:0C.50
2:03.70

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

800 METER RELAY FINAL
1. GLENBARDNORTH (A) 1:28.70

(DANIEL VOLPE,MICHAEL HOREJS,BRANDON WESTON,QUINTIN BAILEY)

WHEATON NORTH (A) 1:29.20
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S. (A) 1:29.80
NAPERVILLENORTH (A) 1:32.30
WEST CHICAGO (A) 1:33.50
GLENBARDEAST (A) 1:35.60

DISCUS
1 . DEREKWALKER
2. MIKE HElM
3. JAMEEL CLARK
4. ROY MAGANA
5. BRIAN LIVINGSTON
6. JASON MARSDEN

HIGH JUMP
1. JOHN OAKLEY

2. MIKE SAVEGNAGO
3. KEVIN SCHWEIKLE
4. COLTON SCOTT
5. BRIAN PINTA.
6. PETER RHOADES

LONG JUMP
1 . DURRELL WILLIAMS
2. PETER RHOADES
3. SCOTT PAVEL
4. RYAN STUHR
5. KEVIN SCHWEIKLE
6. MICHAEL HOREJS

POLE VAULT
1. JEFF RAYMOND

2. NICHOLAS WARRENS
3. JAMES ELLIS
4.T MICHAEL BEESE
.T BRETT JACKSON

6. ERIC VALGLUSTI

SHOT PUT
1 . ROY MAGANA
2 . JAMEELCLARK
3. DEREK WALKER
4. BRETT BARNETT
5. PAT LONG
6. WESTONWELNACK

TRIPLE JUMP
1. DURRELL WILLIAMS
2. JOHN WOLFE
3. JARON JOHNSON
4 . SHELDON EVANS
5 . GREG CALlAHAN
6. MICHAEL WEBB

FINAL
GLENBARD EAST
WHEATON NORTH
GLENBARD EAST
WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH
NAPERVILLE NORTH

FINAL
GLENBARD EAST
WEST CHICAGO
GLENBARD NORTH
NAPERVILLE NORTH
WHEATON NORTH
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE

FINAL
WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH
NAPERVILLE NORTH
WEST CHICAGO
GLENBARD NORTH
GLENBARD NORTH

FINAL
WEST CHICAGO
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE
GLENBARD NORTH
NAPERVILLE NORTH
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE
GLENBARD EAST

FINAL
WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
GLENBARD EAST

GLENBARD EAST

WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH
WHEATON NORTH
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL

FINAL
WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S
GLENBARD EAST
WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
WEST CHICAGO
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH

171'02.00.

152'07.00.

150'03.00.

144 '06.00"
H.S144 '04 .C'O"

140' 02.00"

SOUTH H.S

6'05.00.

6' 01. 00.
5'11.('0"
5'09.00"
5'09.00"
5'09.00"

22 '11. 25"
H.S 21'04.-5"

21'00.50.
20'06.75"
20'06.50"
20'06.25"

SOUTH H.S

14'09.00.
14'03.0()"
13'09.CO.
13'03.(')"
13'03.00"
12'09.00"

SOUTH H.S

54'10.75"
50'06.00.
49'09.00"

H.S 49'07.75"
49'05.50"
49'00.75"

43'08.75"

42'11.75"
42'10.00.
42'07.50"
41'10.50"

H.S 41'10.25"
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*** FINAL SCORING ***

1. WHEATON NORTH
2. WHEATON-WARRENVILLE
3. NAPERVILLE NORTH
4. NAPERVILLE CENTRAL

SOUTH H.S.
110.00
97.00
91.50
89.00

5. GLENBARD NORTH
6. WEST CHICAGO
7. GLENBARD EAST
8. WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

70.00
35.50
34.00
31.00

100 METER DASH
1. DAN DIERKING
2. NICHOLAS BOOTH
3. YANNICK KWAN
4. ROBERT STEELE
5. JOHN RYAN
6. RIJO THOMAS

110 HURDLES
1 . KEN KLEIN
2 . SHAWN MUSIALEK
3. JONATHAN BAKER
4. MATTHEW FITTERER
5. RAMUNAS STANCIAUSKAS
6. REAGAN MUKAZI

1600 METER RUN
1. KYLE KUNZ
2 . KYLE BRADY
3. KYLE SLEIK
4 . JAKUB KOLACZ
5. JOSE CORREA
6. COLIN RILEY

FINAL
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE
NAPERVILLE NORTH
NAPERVILLE NORTH
WHEATON NORTH
WHEATON NORTH
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE

SOUTH H.S

SOUTH H.S

FINAL
WEST CHICAGO
WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S
WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

FINAL
WHEATON NORTH

WHEATON-WARRENVILLE

NAPERVILLE NORTH

NAPERVILLE NORTH

WHEATON-WARRENVILLE

NAPERVILLE CENTRAL

SOUTH H.S

SOUTH H.S

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

1600 METER RELAY

1. GLENBARD NORTH (A)

(SCOTT DOLL,ROY FELTSON,DANIEL MOORE,TOM JOHNSON)

WHEATON NORTH (A)

NAPERVILLE NORTH (A)

NAPERVILLE CENTRAL (A)

GLENBARD EAST (A)

WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL (A)

200 METER DASH
1. DAN DIERKING
2. ROBERT STEELE
3. NICHOLAS BOOTH
4. YANNICK KWAN
5. JOHN RYAN
6. lKE UJARI

300M INTERM. HURDLES
1. BRETT HOFFLAND
2. EUGENE WANG
3. KEN KLEIN
4 . JONATHAN BAKER
5. REAGAN MUKAZI
6. JOSHUA MEYER

3200 METER RUN
1. KYLE SLEIK
2. JAKUB KOLACZ
3. DAN CLINE
4 . BRENDEN SULLIV1\N
5. ANDREW CLAUSEN
6. adam Ahlden

FINAL

FINAL
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE
WHEATON NORTH
NAPERVILLE NORTH
NAPERVILLE NORTH
WHEATON NORTH
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL

SOUTH H.S

FINAL
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S
NAPERVILLE NORTH
WEST CHICAGO
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
NAPERVILLE NORTH

FINAL
NAPERVILLE NORTH

NAPERVILLE NORTH

WHEATON NORTH

WEST CHICAGO

WHEATON NORTH

WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

3200METERRELAY FINAL
1. NAPERVILLE CENTRAL (A)

(JAY DUFFY,JOSEPH LADEWSKI,KENNETH

NAPERVILLE NORTH (A)

GLENBARD NORTH (A)

WHEATON NORTH (A)

WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S. (A)

WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL (A)

8:39.60
HUBER,BRANDAN ODONNELL)

8:47.80
8:49.70
8:53.20
9:02.10
9:19.30

400M RUN
1. MATTHEW SOMERS
2. JON SHATSWELL
3. NEILS ABDERHALDEN
4. DAN VISSER
5. YIFEI DU
6. Abel Arriola

FINAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
WHEATON NORTH
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL

WEST CHICAGO
NAPERVILLE NORTH
WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

EVENT RESULTS

11.30
11.30
11.40
11.50
11.50
11.70

16.10
17.00
17.01
17.10
17.60
17.70

4:42.10
4:44.30
4:46.30
4:48.40
4:48.50
4:50.20

3:42.90

3:42.91
3:43.80
3:44.60
3:45.60
3:50.70

23.50
23.90
23.90
24.10
24.50
24.60

43.00
43.60
43.90
45.10
45.10
46.00

10:02.00

10:10.30

10:13.50

10:15.80

10:29.90

10:32.80

52.90
53.90
54.40
54.40
55.60
56.90

400 METER RELAY
1. WHEATON NORTH (A)

(JOHN RYAN,JON SHATSWELL,JOE MIKIETA,ROBERT
2. WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S. (A)
3. GLENBARD NORTH (A)
4 . NAPERVILLE CENTRAL (A)
5. GLENBARD EAST (A)
6. NAPERVILLE NORTH (A)

800 METER RUN
1. CHRISTOPHER MALLON

2. GREGORY BOPP
3. JOSEPH LADEWSKI
4. ALEXANDER MILLDRUM
5. ERIC BOOTH
6. PETER STEPHAN

FINAL

FINAL
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE

GLENBARD EAST

NAPERVILLE CENTRAL

NAPERVILLE NORTH

GLENBARD NORTH

WHEATON NORTH

SOUTH H.S

45.30
STEELE)

45.40
46.20
46.20
46.80
46.81

2:08.20
2:11.20
2:12.70
2:12.80
2:13.20
2:14.20

800 METER RELAY FINAL
1. WHEATONNORTH (A) 1:36.40

(DAVID SORENSEN,JOHN RYAN,JOSHUA WALTHER,JOE MIKIETA)

2. WHEATON-WARRENVILLESOUTH H.S. (A) 1:37.10
3. GLENBARDNORTH (A) 1:37.50
4. NAPERVILLECENTRAL (A) 1:37.70
5. NAPERVILLENORTH (A) 1:38.20
6. GLENBARDEAST (A) 1:39.20

DISCUS
1 . TONY BERG
2. PAUL VAISNORAS
3. BEN HO
4 . IAN ARMSTRONG
5. DANIEL ROCCO
6. JUAN ROMERO

HIGH JUMP
1. STEPHEN HERBERT
2. DAN VISSER
3. JOE MIKIETA
4 . JAKE LARSON
5. CHRIS WILLIAMS
6. JASON SODERLUND

LONG JUMP
1 . TOM JOHNSON
2. DAN DIERKING
3. NATHAN MAASS
4. ROBERT STEELE
5. JESSIE KIDD
6. DAN THURNHOFFER

POLE VAULT

1. JOSH RAUCH

2. ROBERT HILL

3. BRETT STONE

4 . NICK QUAS

5.T RYAN LINDSAY

.T JIM FOREMAN

SHOT PUT

1. DANIEL ROCCO
2. TONY BERG
3. ERIC BARCLAY
4. BEN HO
5. JUAN ROMERO
6. PAUL VAISNORAS

TRIPLE JUMP
1. NATHAN MAASS
2. JORDAN NELSON
3 . DAN FOGLI
4. DANIEL MOORE
5. MIKE KLEIN
6. TU LE

FINAL
WHEATON NORTH

GLENBARD NORTH

GLENBARD NORTH

GLENBARD EAST

GLENBARD EAST

NAPERVILLE CENTRAL

FINAL
WHEATON-WARRENVILLE

WEST CHICAGO

WHEATON NORTH

GLENBARD NORTH

GLENBARD NORTH

WHEATON NORTH

SOUTH H.S

FINAL
GLENBARD NORTH

WHEATON-WARRENVILLE

NAPERVILLE CENTRAL

WHEATON NORTH

NAPERVILLE CENTRAL

GLENBARD EAST

SOUTH H.S

FINAL
WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

WHEATON-WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S

NAPERVILLE NORTH

GLENBARD EAST

NAPERVILLE NORTH

WEST CHICAGO

FINAL
GLENBARD EAST
WHEATON NORTH
WEST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
GLENBARD NORTH
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
GLENBARD NORTH

FINAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
WHEATON NORTH
GLENBARD NORTH
WEST CHICAGO
GLENBARD NORTH

127'09.00"

126'03.00"

125'02.00"

123'07.00"

123'04.00"

117'03.00"

5'06.00"

5'06.00"

5'06.00"

5'04.00"

5'02.00"

5'00.00"

18'07.25"

18'02.00"

18' 01. 25"

18'00.50"

17 '11. 00"

17'09.50"

12'06.00"
10'00.00"
10'00.00"
10'00.00"
9'06.00"
9'06.00"

46'05.50"
45'04.00"
45'02.50"
44'06.50"
44'05.75"
44'05.75"

39'03.25"
37'06.50"
36'03.75"
36'01.00"
35 '11. 75"

35'09.50"


